173

177

277

346

837

985

H20

CACTUS WATERCOLOR BLENDING CHART by @CreativelyBeth

How to Watercolor Cactus with Tombow Dual Brush Pens & Water Brushes

173

177

277 346 837

985 H20

Wet on Wet

TECHNIQUE PRACTICE

Wet on Dry

Direct Blending

Indirect Blending



https://creativelybeth.com/how-to-watercolor-a-free-cactus-printable-with-tombow-dual-brush-pens/

