## **CACTUS WATERCOLOR BLENDING CHART by @CreativelyBeth**

How to Watercolor Cactus with Tombow Dual Brush Pens & Water Brushes

	173	177	277	346	837	985	H2O
173							
177							
277							
346							
837							
985							
H2O							

## **TECHNIQUE PRACTICE**

Wet on Wet	Wet on Dry
Discost Blooding	In direct Dlanding
Direct Blending	Indirect Blending
	I